
_ . _ _ _ _ _ __

1
- - -

. g cp

g** Nog
[g lt - UNITED STA1 ES --

.{ j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON. D.C. Ek 44001g

'% * * . . +- # MW 18 537.

.

4

Scientech. Inc.
Shirley Afable-
910 Clopper Road ,

Gaithersburg, MD 20878~

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 1 TO TASK ORDER NO. 2. ENTITLED. ' DEVELOPMENT OF
PERFORMANCE-BASED REGULATORY APPROACHES" UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-

04-94-045

Dear Ms. Afable:

The purpose 'of this modification is to fully fund the subject task order. The
amount obligated is increased by $25.874 from $136.129 to $162.003.
Accordingly, Task Order No. 2 is modified as follows:

Accounting Data for Modification No I to Task Order No. 2 is as follows:

Commitment No: RES-C98-315

APPN No: 31X0200,860

B&R No: 86015211040
Job Code: J6040
BOC No: 252A
Obligated Amount: $25.874.00

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the data
of this action is given below:

Total FY97 Obligation Amount: $136.129 (Prev, obligated to base contract)
Total FY98 Obligation Amount: $ 25.874

This modification obligates $25.874 in FY98 funds

Cumulative total'of NRC obligations $162.003

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged. <

DFo3 o

2"c'o,4 '71228 Bell' Elf 5%Ill
~

**'
. MtC-04-94-045 PDR

_ _.



- - . .

.. ..

Scientech. Inc. 2

NRC-04-94-045 T.O. #2.
Mod #1

-If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact ,

Rosemary Mann, Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-6595.

Sincerely,

v/ // L

Mary:1. M9 . Contracting Officer
ContractjfMnagement Branch 1
Division of Contracts-

and Property Management
Office of Administration

.

_ ._.- ___


